CITY: SAVAGE

238
332
339
423
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
453
454
484
488
517
518
519
532
541
561
621
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$55,484,253
$997,172
$2,682,587
$69,004,268
$15,578,541
$1,821,233
$806,482
$6,938,557
$36,711,122
$28,156,804
$999,391
$4,792,411
$31,273,115
$986,308
$135,482
$1,265,316
$962,178
$256,613
$1,280,865
$3,772,629
$3,687,817
$15,608,840
$2,989,116
$20,332,671
$30,993,051
$5,555,519
$1,672,964
$133,858,576

$478,603,881

CITY BY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$1,770,650
$200,015
$350,494
$39,610,225
$9,061,806
$1,192,663
$566,992
$6,684,113
$11,830,313
$7,134,536
$236,264
$2,080,922
$13,915,468
$278,359
$12,516
$538,431
$704,551
$36,251
$732,243
$2,663,922
$831,024
$5,595,335
$22,387
$19,275,773
$2,370,680
$1,861,960
$751,477
$16,981,926

$147,291,296

SALES TAX

$115,095
$13,002
$22,782
$2,574,669
$589,018
$77,525
$36,855
$434,469
$919,643
$463,748
$15,357
$135,258
$904,499
$18,094
$813
$35,000
$45,796
$2,356
$47,597
$173,155
$54,019
$363,698
$1,455
$1,303,416
$154,095
$121,026
$60,488
$1,103,832

$9,786,760

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

USE TAX

$16,796
$1,075
$0
$23,952
$420
$72,909
$16
$123
$22,104
$25,832
$103
$2,272
$7,018
$1,061

$1,034,626

$1,243,252

TOTAL TAX

$131,891
$14,077
$22,782
$2,598,621
$589,438
$150,434
$36,871
$434,592
$941,747
$489,580
$15,460
$137,530
$911,517
$19,155
$6,155
$35,000
$45,796
$2,527
$47,597
$178,596
$56,664
$369,158
$3,758
$1,311,741
$158,681
$121,698
$60,488
$2,138,458

$11,030,012

109

NUMBER

25
5
6

12

10



