MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: SAVAGE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$55,484,253	\$1,770,650	\$115,095	\$16,796	\$131,891	25
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$997,172	\$200,015	\$13,002	\$1,075	\$14,077	5
339 MFG -MISC	\$2,682,587	\$350,494	\$22,782	\$0	\$22,782	6
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$69,004,268	\$39,610,225	\$2,574,669	\$23,952	\$2,598,621	12
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$15,578,541	\$9,061,806	\$589,018	\$420	\$589,438	10
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$1,821,233	\$1,192,663	\$77,525	\$72,909	\$150,434	7
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$806,482	\$566,992	\$36,855	\$16	\$36,871	9
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$6,938,557	\$6,684,113	\$434,469	\$123	\$434,592	6
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$36,711,122	\$11,830,313	\$919,643	\$22,104	\$941,747	13
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$28,156,804	\$7,134,536	\$463,748	\$25,832	\$489,580	11
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$999,391	\$236,264	\$15,357	\$103	\$15,460	10
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$4,792,411	\$2,080,922	\$135,258	\$2,272	\$137,530	19
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$31,273,115	\$13,915,468	\$904,499	\$7,018	\$911,517	73
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$986,308	\$278,359	\$18,094	\$1,061	\$19,155	11
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$135,482	\$12,516	\$813	\$5,342	\$6,155	4
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$1,265,316	\$538,431	\$35,000	\$0	\$35,000	5
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$962,178	\$704,551	\$45,796	\$0	\$45,796	4
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$256,613	\$36,251	\$2,356	\$171	\$2,527	4
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$1,280,865	\$732,243	\$47,597	\$0	\$47,597	10
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$3,772,629	\$2,663,922	\$173,155	\$5,441	\$178,596	7
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$3,687,817	\$831,024	\$54,019	\$2,645	\$56,664	41
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$15,608,840	\$5,595,335	\$363,698	\$5,460	\$369,158	51
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$2,989,116	\$22,387	\$1,455	\$2,303	\$3,758	6
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$20,332,671	\$19,275,773	\$1,303,416	\$8,325	\$1,311,741	39
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$30,993,051	\$2,370,680	\$154,095	\$4,586	\$158,681	25
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$5,555,519	\$1,861,960	\$121,026	\$672	\$121,698	27
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$1,672,964	\$751,477	\$60,488	\$0	\$60,488	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$133,858,576	\$16,981,926	\$1,103,832	\$1,034,626	\$2,138,458	54
CITY TOTAL	\$478,603,881	\$147,291,296	\$9,786,760	\$1,243,252	\$11,030,012	498